
1 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

やくもFSC 4 69.74 38.06 31.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 -0.60 2.70-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.42 6.020 0 1 1 1

4 2F+2T+2Lo 5.00 0.06 5.060 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.14 3.140 -1 1 1 0

6 3T< < 3.30 X -1.68 1.62-3 -3 -3 -1 -2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 0 1 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 1 1 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 0 1 2 1

10 2F+2Lo 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 -2 1 -1 1

38.80 38.06

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 3.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.954.25 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.854.00 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.954.25 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

31.68

2 今  若  珠  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

湖遊館スケートクラブ 2 64.39 32.27 33.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F+2T 1.80 -0.32 1.48-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lz+2Lo 3.90 0.12 4.021 0 0 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.10 2.800 0 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 2 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 1 1 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 0 2 1

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.42 2.401 2 1 2 1

9 2Lz+1Lo+2S 4.29 X -0.12 4.170 -1 0 0 -1

10 2F 2.09 X 0.18 2.270 1 1 1 0

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 1 0 0

31.79 32.27

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.054.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.054.00 4.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.154.25 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

33.12

転倒:  -1.00

第２４回湖遊館杯フィギュアスケート大会

第４２回全山陰フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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3 久  家      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

やくもFSC 7 60.77 30.45 30.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T < 3.60 -0.40 3.20-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

4 2F+2Lo 3.70 0.06 3.760 0 0 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.04 2.740 -1 0 1 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.36 0.85-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 0

8 2Lz+2Lo+2T 5.72 X -0.12 5.600 -1 -1 0 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.150 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.06 3.440 0 0 -1 0

31.73 30.45

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.803.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.853.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.853.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

30.32

4 門  脇  果  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

湖遊館スケートクラブ 1 58.76 28.64 31.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 1 2 1 1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 0 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 2 1 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.70 3.302 1 1 2 1

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.72 X -0.30 5.42-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F+2Lo 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

10 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 1 0 0

28.92 28.64

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 4.50 3.75 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.603.50 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.803.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.004.00 4.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.25 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

31.12

転倒:  -1.00

第２４回湖遊館杯フィギュアスケート大会

第４２回全山陰フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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5 勝  部  円  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

湖遊館スケートクラブ 3 55.94 26.38 30.56 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.24 1.541 1 1 2 1

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.18 3.22-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 1 0 0

5 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.12 2.760 1 1 1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

7 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 1 1 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.150 0 1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 1 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 0 0 1 0

11 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.150 0 1 0 0

26.10 26.38

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.903.75 4.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.803.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.853.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

30.56

転倒:  -1.00

6 三  島  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

湖遊館スケートクラブ 5 55.33 26.49 29.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T < 3.60 -0.40 3.20-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 -1 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 -0.18 2.22-1 -1 0 -1 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 2Lz+2Lo 3.90 -0.30 3.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 3S<< << 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2F! ! 1.90 -0.60 1.30-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

8 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.74 X -0.78 2.96-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

9 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

10 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.12 1.97-1 0 0 -1 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 0

29.33 26.49

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.853.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

29.84

転倒:  -1.00

第２４回湖遊館杯フィギュアスケート大会

第４２回全山陰フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2018.28.16.518
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7 廣  冨  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

やくもFSC 6 51.25 22.41 29.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.52 0.58-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 SSp4 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 0 1 0

4 2S+2Lo 3.10 -0.78 2.32-3 -3 -1 -3 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.06 3.440 -1 0 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X -0.18 1.91-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.08 1.510 0 1 1 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.24 2.07-1 0 -1 -1 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

10 2F+2T< < 3.08 X -0.24 2.84-1 -1 -1 0 -1

11 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -1 0 0 0

24.91 22.41

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.853.50 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.854.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

29.84

転倒:  -1.00

第２４回湖遊館杯フィギュアスケート大会

第４２回全山陰フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2018.28.16.518
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